High Stability, Low Noise
Vibration Rejecting Yaw Rate Gyroscope
Enhanced Product ADXRS646-EP
Rev. A Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no
responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other
rights of third parties that may result from its use. Specifications subject to change without notice. No
license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.

(BG-32-3)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
ADXRS646TBGZ-EP −55°C to +105°C 32-Lead Ceramic Ball Grid Array [CBGA] BG-32-3
ADXRS646TBGZ-EP-RL −55°C to +105°C 32-Lead Ceramic Ball Grid Array [CBGA] BG-32-3
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
ADXRS646-EP Enhanced Product
NOTES
Rev. A | Page 10 of 12
Enhanced Product ADXRS646-EP
NOTES
Rev. A | Page 11 of 12
ADXRS646-EP Enhanced Product
NOTES
©2012–2015 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D10046-0-4/15(A)
Rev. A | Page 12 of 12
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Position Sensor Development Tools category:
Click to view products by  Analog Devices manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
AS5115 PB  AS5215 AB  STEVAL-MKI043V1  EVB90340-LDC-200-Rev1.0  STEVAL-STWINMAV1  1032  178  DPP401Z000  EVAL-
ADXRS453Z-M  EVAL-ADXRS453Z-V  1007214-3  STEVAL-MKI045V1  STEVAL-MKI042V1  STEVAL-MKI037V1  IMX-070  164
EVAL-KIT DMU381ZA-400  OpenIMU300RI EVK  OpenIMU330BI EVK  3595  AS5200L-MF_EK_AB  AS5215 DB  AS5600L-SO_EK_AB
AS5600L-WL_EK_AB  AS5715-TS_EK_AB  AS5X47D-TO_EK_ST  TRK-1T02-E  ADIS16265/PCBZ  ADIS16260/PCBZ  ADIS16477-
1/PCBZ  ADIS16477-3/PCBZ  EVAL-ADIS2Z  EVAL-ADXRS450Z-S  EVAL-ADXRS453Z  EVAL-ADXRS453Z-S  EVAL-ADXRS646Z
EVAL-ADXRS800Z-EY  EVAL-ADXRS800Z-M  EVAL-ADXRS800Z-RG  EVAL-CN0341-SDPZ  ATBNO055-XPRO  DFR0027  DFR0053